
ECHO 2023-2024 Thursday Only Calendar 
1st Semester 

 

May 2  Tuesday Meet-n-Greet/2023-2024 Enrollment   9:30AM-NOON  
August 1 Tuesday Meet-n-Greet/2023-2024 Enrollment   9:30AM-11:45AM 
    Orientation* DUE: 1st Semester Family Fee  NOON-1:30PM 
    Teachers Meeting     1:30PM-2:30PM 

*ORIENTATION IS REQUIRED for at least one parent and all ECHO student(s) to finalize enrollment. Students will not 

be able to begin classes until one orientation is attended. CALL MRS. POWELL WITH YOUR QUESTIONS @ 405-388-0366. 

August 7 Monday Orientation* DUE: 1st Semester Family Fee  6:30PM-8:00PM 

August 8 Tuesday Teacher Set-Up/Teacher Meeting   9:00AM-NOON 
    Orientation* DUE: 1st Semester Family Fee  NOON-1:30PM 

August 17 Thursday First Day of Class/TUITION DUE    9:00AM-1:30PM 

August 24 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

August 31 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

September 7 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE     9:00AM-1:30PM 

September 14 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

September 21 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

September 28 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

October 5 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE     9:00AM-1:30PM 

October 12 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

October 19 Thursday FALL BREAK      NO ECHO CLASS 

October 26 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

November 2 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE     9:00AM-1:30PM 

November 9 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

November 16 Thursday Class Day       9:00AM-1:30PM 

November 23 Tuesday THANKSGIVING BREAK     NO ECHO CLASS  

November 30 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

December 7 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE     9:00AM-1:30PM 

December 14 Thursday Class Day/LAST DAY OF FALL SEMESTER  9:00AM-1:30PM 
                                           

 

 

                                          



ECHO 2023-2024 Thursday Only Calendar 
2nd Semester 

 

January 11 Thursday First Day of Class 2nd Semester/TUITION DUE  9:00AM-1:30PM 
  DUE: 2nd Semester Family Fee 

January 18 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

January 25 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

February 1 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE    9:00AM-1:30PM 

February 8 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

February 15 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

February 22 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

February 29 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

March 7 Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE    9:00AM-1:30PM 

March 14 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

March 21 Thursday SPRING BREAK      NO ECHO CLASS  
    CURRENT FAMILY Enrollment Begins 

March 28 Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 
     CPR CLASS      2:00PM-4:00PM 

April 4  Thursday Class Day/TUITION DUE    9:00AM-1:30PM 
    OPEN Enrollment Begins 

April 11  Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

April 18  Thursday Class Day      9:00AM-1:30PM 

April 23  TUESDAY ECHO Presentation of Music/Drama/Art  7:00PM 

April 25  Thursday Class Day/LAST DAY OF SPRING SEMESTER  9:00AM-1:30PM 

April 27  Saturday ECHO GRADUATION CEREMONY   1:00PM 

May 7  TUESDAY Meet-n-Greet/Enrollment    9:30AM-NOON 
 
DATES TO BE ADDED: ASVAB Testing  
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